
U.S. Geological Survey Site ID 455223119135401

Well Location 05N/29E−31ACC

Oregon Water Resources Department Well Log ID UMAT  5769

Well depth, in feet below land surface      200

Land surface altitude, in feet above mean sea level      462

Primary use of well domestic

Hole Diameter, in inches
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−50 512

0 462

50 412

100 362

150 312

200 262

250 212

Explanation

Cement grout

Hole

Casing − Steel


